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Glor ia  Ga jew skey117
Katy  Kips

9.475 9.775 9.3009.800 38.350
1 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

O livia  Pow e ll125
Maze ika 's Elite

9.400 9.800 9.5509.575 38.325
3 1T 2 2 2 

2 

S ym one  Aubrey124
Maze ika 's Elite

9.075 9.775 9.6509.225 37.725
7 3T 6 1 3 

3 

Brooklyn Poss118
Katy  Gymnastics

8.850 9.625 9.5259.425 37.425
12 5 3 3 4 

4 

Car lie  S troope134
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.800 9.1009.250 37.400
4 1T 4T 10 5 

5 

S kyla r  S im s123
Powerhouse TNT

9.125 9.525 9.0509.250 36.950
6 7 4T 11 6 

6 

Addison M cC lead120
Champion A cademy

9.050 9.275 9.2508.925 36.500
8 11T 9 6 7 

7 

M adison Eckford128
W CC

9.450 9.275 8.9008.700 36.325
2 11T 15 12 8 

8 

Lani M onte longo122
NW K

8.700 9.450 9.3008.750 36.200
14 8 12T 4T 9 

9 

Caro lina  W illis129
W CC

9.175 9.225 8.4509.000 35.850
5 14 7 14 10T

10T

W onu Adede ji126
Iron C ross

8.900 9.125 8.8508.975 35.850
11 15 8 13 10T

10T

Kenda ll Bone t127
AHGA

8.400 9.350 9.1508.850 35.750
15 10 10T 8T 12 

12 

M organ W right133
Mose ley

8.950 9.550 9.2007.650 35.350
9T 6 17 7 13 

13 

Zoey Ham aker130
Majestic Gymnastics

8.950 9.075 8.3508.750 35.125
9T 16 12T 15 14 

14 

S ophia  Codd119
RCG

8.350 8.775 9.1508.750 35.025
16 17 12T 8T 15 

15 

Har low  Cam pbe ll121
W oodlands Gymnastics

8.000 9.250 7.9508.850 34.050
17 13 10T 16 16 

16 

Jenna  Johnson131
Majestic Gymnastics

8.750 9.400 7.5508.050 33.750
13 9 16 17 17 

17 
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